
BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 18- 

34

Female 35- 

54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

School or 

less

Some College 

or Tech 

School

Univ+

Sample size 1972 313 251 155 154 530 415 154 963 1009 571 688 713 274 348 342 297 340 371 678 644 336 830 624 518

T

H

HE BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 18- 

34

Female 35- 

54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

School or 

less

Some College 

or Tech 

School

Univ+

SP

Full funding, equal to 

support for public schools
31% 25% 43% 40% 29% 33% 25% 29% 28% 34% 38% 29% 27% 37% 25% 23% 38% 33% 32% 33% 28% 33% 34% 31% 26%

SP Partial funding 30% 36% 27% 31% 39% 28% 29% 33% 28% 32% 35% 29% 27% 31% 28% 26% 39% 30% 28% 30% 29% 28% 29% 29% 32%
SP No funding at all 39% 39% 30% 29% 32% 39% 46% 38% 44% 34% 27% 42% 45% 32% 47% 51% 23% 37% 40% 38% 42% 39% 36% 40% 43%

BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 18- 

34

Female 35- 

54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

School or 

less

Some College 

or Tech 

School

Univ+

Sample size 590 108 70* 48* 60* 140 118 48* 268 322 200 197 193 84* 96* 89* 117 101 104 201 187 92* 243 182 165

T

H

HE BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 18- 

34

Female 35- 

54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

School or 

less

Some College 

or Tech 

School

Univ+

SP Above 50% 20% 17% 21% 25% 21% 25% 19% 6% 23% 18% 22% 17% 21% 24% 19% 26% 21% 14% 18% 25% 19% 20% 18% 20% 23%
SP Below 50% 51% 57% 49% 35% 57% 46% 50% 65% 51% 51% 44% 51% 57% 47% 49% 55% 42% 52% 59% 47% 52% 54% 50% 53% 49%
SP Not sure/Can't say 29% 26% 30% 41% 22% 30% 30% 29% 27% 32% 34% 33% 22% 28% 32% 19% 37% 33% 23% 28% 29% 26% 32% 27% 28%

BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 18- 

34

Female 35- 

54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

School or 

less

Some College 

or Tech 

School

Univ+

Sample size 1972 313 251 155 154 530 415 154 963 1009 571 688 713 274 348 342 297 340 371 678 644 336 830 624 518

T

H

HE BC AB SK MB ON QC ATL Male Female 18-34 35-54 55+
Male 

18-34

Male 

35-54

Male 

55+

Female 18- 

34

Female 35- 

54

Female 

55+
<$50K

$50K- 

<$100K
$100K+

High 

School or 

less

Some College 

or Tech 

School

Univ+

SP

Full funding, equal to 

support for public schools
31% 25% 43% 40% 29% 33% 25% 29% 28% 34% 38% 29% 27% 37% 25% 23% 38% 33% 32% 33% 28% 33% 34% 31% 26%

SP Partial funding 30% 36% 27% 31% 39% 28% 29% 33% 28% 32% 35% 29% 27% 31% 28% 26% 39% 30% 28% 30% 29% 28% 29% 29% 32%
SP -Above 50% 6% 6% 6% 8% 8% 7% 6% 2% 6% 6% 8% 5% 6% 7% 5% 7% 8% 4% 5% 8% 6% 6% 5% 6% 7%
SP -Below 50% 15% 21% 13% 11% 22% 13% 15% 21% 14% 16% 15% 15% 15% 14% 14% 14% 16% 16% 17% 14% 15% 15% 15% 16% 16%
SP -Not sure/Can't say 9% 9% 8% 12% 9% 8% 9% 10% 7% 10% 12% 9% 6% 9% 9% 5% 15% 10% 7% 8% 9% 7% 9% 8% 9%
SP No funding at all 39% 39% 30% 29% 32% 39% 46% 38% 44% 34% 27% 42% 45% 32% 47% 51% 23% 37% 40% 38% 42% 39% 36% 40% 43%

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. *Indicates 

small sample size

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education

Income Education

E4a. As far as you're concerned, should religious and faith-based schools receive:

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender

E4b. By partial funding, would you support a level that is above or below 50% of public school funding?

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender Income Education

Income Education

Total

Region Gender Age Age_Gender

E4a/E4b. . As far as you're concerned, should religious and faith-based schools receive:


