					Region				Ge	nder		Age				Α	ge_Gender				Income			Education	
	Total	вс	АВ	sĸ	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34			Female 18- 34	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High School or less	Some College or Tech School	Univ+
Sample size	1972	313	251	155	154	530	415	154	963	1009	571	688	713	274	348	342	297	340	371	678	644	336	830	624	518

Regional sample sizes are unweighted. All other sample sizes, including totals, are weighted to census data. Blank cells indicate zero responses were received. Cells containing "0%" are statistically zero, though at least one response was received. *Indicates small sample size

E4a. As far as you're concerned, should religious and faith-based schools receive:

	Total				Region				Ge	nder		Age				Ą	ge_Gender				Income			Education	
		вс	AB	sĸ	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18-	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High School or less	Some College or Tech School	Univ+
Full funding, equal to support for public schools	31%	25%	43%	40%	29%	33%	25%	29%	28%	34%	38%	29%	27%	37%	25%	23%	38%	33%	32%	33%	28%	33%	34%	31%	26%
Partial funding	30%	36%	27%	31%	39%	28%	29%	33%	28%	32%	35%	29%	27%	31%	28%	26%	39%	30%	28%	30%	29%	28%	29%	29%	32%
No funding at all	39%	39%	30%	29%	32%	39%	46%	38%	44%	34%	27%	42%	45%	32%	47%	51%	23%	37%	40%	38%	42%	39%	36%	40%	43%

					Region				Ge	nder		Age				Α	ge_Gender				Income			Education	
	Total	вс	АВ	sĸ	МВ	ON	OC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18-	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High School or less	Some College or Tech School	Univ+
Sample size	590	108	70*	48*	60*	140	118	48*	268	322	200	197	193	84*	96*	89*	117	101	104	201	187	92*	243	182	165

E4b. By partial funding, would you support a level that is above or below 50% of public school funding?

	Total				Region				Ge	nder		Age				A	ge_Gender				Income			Education	
		вс	AB	SK	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18-	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High School or less	Some College or Tech School	Univ+
Above 50%	20%	17%	21%	25%	21%	25%	19%	6%	23%	18%	22%	17%	21%	24%	19%	26%	21%	14%	18%	25%	19%	20%	18%	20%	23%
Below 50%	51%	57%	49%	35%	57%	46%	50%	65%	51%	51%	44%	51%	57%	47%	49%	55%	42%	52%	59%	47%	52%	54%	50%	53%	49%
Not sure/Can't say	29%	26%	30%	41%	22%	30%	30%	29%	27%	32%	34%	33%	22%	28%	32%	19%	37%	33%	23%	28%	29%	26%	32%	27%	28%

					Region				Ge	nder		Age				Α	ge_Gender				Income			Education	
	Total	вс	АВ	SK	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34			Female 18- 34	- Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High School or less	Some College or Tech School	Univ+
Sample size	1972	313	251	155	154	530	415	154	963	1009	571	688	713	274	348	342	297	340	371	678	644	336	830	624	518

E4a/E4b. . As far as you're concerned, should religious and faith-based schools receive:

	Total				Region				Ge	ender		Age				Α	ge_Gender				Income			Education	
		вс	AB	sĸ	МВ	ON	QC	ATL	Male	Female	18-34	35-54	55+	Male 18-34	Male 35-54	Male 55+	Female 18- 34	Female 35- 54	Female 55+	<\$50K	\$50K- <\$100K	\$100K+	High School or less	Some College or Tech School	Univ+
Full funding, equal to support for public schools	31%	25%	43%	40%	29%	33%	25%	29%	28%	34%	38%	29%	27%	37%	25%	23%	38%	33%	32%	33%	28%	33%	34%	31%	26%
Partial funding	30%	36%	27%	31%	39%	28%	29%	33%	28%	32%	35%	29%	27%	31%	28%	26%	39%	30%	28%	30%	29%	28%	29%	29%	32%
-Above 50%	6%	6%	6%	8%	8%	7%	6%	2%	6%	6%	8%	5%	6%	7%	5%	7%	8%	4%	5%	8%	6%	6%	5%	6%	7%
-Below 50%	15%	21%	13%	11%	22%	13%	15%	21%	14%	16%	15%	15%	15%	14%	14%	14%	16%	16%	17%	14%	15%	15%	15%	16%	16%
-Not sure/Can't say	9%	9%	8%	12%	9%	8%	9%	10%	7%	10%	12%	9%	6%	9%	9%	5%	15%	10%	7%	8%	9%	7%	9%	8%	9%
No funding at all	39%	39%	30%	29%	32%	39%	46%	38%	44%	34%	27%	42%	45%	32%	47%	51%	23%	37%	40%	38%	42%	39%	36%	40%	43%